EVERGREEN BAPTIST CHURCH
6000 WEST FLORENCE STREET
INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY
BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb
Date: 12/3/14

Description

WATER

6" DIP

Labor for DIP

3" Copper

Labor for 3" Copper
Fire Hydrants

Labor for Firey Hydrants
6" DIP/MJ

Labor for 6" DIP
Meter/Taps
Concrete for Kickers
Labor for Kickers
Excavation/Water

Units  Quantity Unit Price

LF
LS
LF
LS
EA
LS
EA
LS
LS
LS
LS
LS

470.00
1.00
240.00
1.00
3.00
1.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$25.22
$4,588.00
$17.21
$1,200.00
$1,152.00
$1,680.00
$249.00
$1,344.00
$3,000.00
$1,456.00
$1,741.00
$27,456.00

Total Cost of Water Improvements =

Extension

$11,853.40
$4,588.00
$4,130.40
$1,200.00
$3,456.00
$1,680.00
$1,245.00
$1,344.00
$3,000.00
$1,456.00
$1,741.00
$27,456.00
$63,149.80

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements = $63,149.80



