EVERGREEN BAPTIST CHURCH 6000 WEST FLORENCE STREET INFRASTRUCTURE INVENTORY BROKEN ARROW, OKLAHOMA

Prepared By: sjb Date: 12/3/14

Description	Units	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
WATER				
6" DIP	LF	470.00	\$25.22	\$11,853.40
Labor for DIP	LS	1.00	\$4,588.00	\$4,588.00
3" Copper	LF	240.00	\$17.21	\$4,130.40
Labor for 3" Copper	LS	1.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
Fire Hydrants	EA	3.00	\$1,152.00	\$3,456.00
Labor for Firey Hydrants	LS	1.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,680.00
6" DIP/MJ	EA	5.00	\$249.00	\$1,245.00
Labor for 6" DIP	LS	1.00	\$1,344.00	\$1,344.00
Meter/Taps	LS	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Concrete for Kickers	LS	1.00	\$1,456.00	\$1,456.00
Labor for Kickers	LS	1.00	\$1,741.00	\$1,741.00
Excavation/Water	LS	1.00	\$27,456.00	\$27,456.00
	Total Cost of Water Improvements =			\$63,149.80

Total Cost of Constructed Improvements = \$63,149.80